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Anlage Junioren U18 1

Jahnstral3e, 74252 Massenbachhausen MF: Jonas Pisot
karinpisot@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Romero, Thomas Ra. Name (Nat.)

Piecha, Jonathan
Riefling, William

10 Rosu, Denis

11 Riedel, Niklas

12 Stroe, Eduard-Georgian

T 0174 3311833 t130487@aol.com 1 Pisot, Jonas

2 Walz, David
Jugendwart/in 3 Senghaas, Justin
Schmidt, Alexander 4 Waberski, Simon
T 015788187625 alexschmidt500@gmx.de 5 Pisot, Louis

6 Rosu, Alexandru

7  Abicht, Alenia

8

9

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10762522
10905885
10762525
10762524
10905884
10828867
21051674
11206834
11208867
11211272
11208817
10922552

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



